Electrical rotat ion angle
Torque
Life*
rotat ional
stop
 0.2  to  2 Ncm.
(0.3  to  2.7  in - oz)
Mechanical rotat ion angle 235° ± 5°

PT-6
Automotive  /  Appliance  control
How to order
Optional extras
Online product configurator: https://piher.net/configurator/2017/08/24/pt6-6-configurator-potentiometer/
VK
Rotors
A
K
M
Q
W
X
(See  note  1)
PT-6
Series
Value
A
Taper
A = Lin.
B = Log.
C = Alog.
Detents
Life
E= 10 K cycles
2020
Tolerance
3030 = ± 30%
2020 = ± 20%
1010 = ± 10%
0505 = ± 5%
-=none
P04
P06
P08
P10000 = CM
221  = 220
Mounting method
- -- -
Standard default  optionsHow to order examples
Crimping Yes
Packing Bulk
Rotor colour White
Wiper send posit ion Init ial
Knob colour White
Mechanical life 1000 cycles
221
505  = 5M
(See  note  4)
H = Horizontal adjust
V = Vert ical adjust
NOTES:
(3) Tolerance  (non standard, custom): check availability............
Negative  tole rance
Posit ive  tole rance
Code  eg.: 07 05
=
+ 7
– 5
000 = CM = switch SPDT version (contact  us por further information)–
(2) Value : Code: 22 1 =
Number of zeros
First  two digits.
–
(1) «X» is only available  with horizontal adjust ing method.Adjust . type :
Potentiometer  without  knob or shaft , only the  rotor. Potentiometer with  knob or shaft , only the  knob/ shaft .
The  default  colour for the  knob and rotor is white .
(6)
(5) Only for “V” mounting method. “W” rotor with shaft  Fig. 2 is not  available  in magazines .
PT6KH-103A2020
6mm potentiometer with rotor “K” (cross shape), H mounting method
(horizontal adjustment), 10K resist ive  value , 20% resist ive  tole rance  and
crimped te rminals.
PT6WV-104A1010-5NE-SC
6mm potentiometer with factory pre-inserted knob, V mounting method
(vert ical adjustment), 100K resist ive  value , 10% resist ive  tole rance ,black knob
ref. 6148 and straight  te rminals (not  crimped).
- = 1K cycles
- = White
Packaging
- = Bulk
T = Magazines
- - -
- = Init ial
PM = 50%
PF = Final
Wiper posit ion
Crimping
AM = Yellow
AZ = Blue
CR = Cream
GR = Grey
IN = Not coloured
NE = Black
RO = Red
VE = Green
(4) Life: •  Standard = 1000 cycles •  Long = 10K cycles (non-detented models)
SC = Not crimped
- = Crimped te rminals
SPDT. function
4
5
°
-Page 2 of 6-
(See  note  2)
(See  note  6)
Shaft / Knob
01 = Fig.1
02 = Fig. 2
03 = Fig. 3